Resultat DM i grov, sport och standardpistol fér Orebro 13n 20131005

Masterskap

Grovpistol

Jan Jorsater
UlIf Claesson
Mikael Andersson

Standardpistol

Jan Jorsater
ulf Claesson
Mikael Andersson
Sportpistol

H2

Filip Eriksson
Hja

Pontus Schmidt
Dj

Josefine Johansson
H60

Anders Edman

H65

Orebro PSSK

12 SKF

Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Orebro PSSK

1963315 44

1329528 47
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268 544

279 546

285 573

254 492



Rickard Westling
H70

Bengt-Olov  Nordh
Grovpistol

H3

Jan Jorsater
Mikael Andersson
Pasi Tyynela
H2

ulf Claesson

Motionsklass

Mans Lof
Standardpistol

H3

Jan Jorsater
Mikael Andersson
H2

ulf Claesson

Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Frovi-Lindesberg PS
Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Orebro PSSK
Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Frovi-Lindesberg PS

1779726

888928

1214021

752934
1562521

1186466
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752934

1186466
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15 19 5
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336

178 553
178 539

178 544



H1

Filip Eriksson  Orebro PSSK 1963315 45 47 43 48 183 44 44 47 41 176 44 40 39 41 164 523
Hja
Pontus Schmidt 12 SKF 1329528 45 45 44 42 176 42 45 45 46 178 40 46 43 43 172 526
Dj

Josefine Johansson Froévi-Lindesberg PS 1370955 48 48 45 45 186 42 42 47 41 172 43 44 45 45 177 535



